HAND SL NEUTRAL WHITE 2P 6X1 178

External product number: 13654
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Product Information

Internal product number
Sheet length

Sheet width

Number of sheets per roll
Number of plies

Folding

Colour

Roll length
Roll diameter
Diameter of core

Consumer pack

Rolls/
consumer pack

Sheets/
consumer pack

Length/Depth
Width

ISO
14001

231473

240 mm

178 mm

450

2

NO FOLDING
White

108 m
200 mm
73.2mm

200 mm
200 mm
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Base weight all layers
Roll net net weight
Roll net weight

Pulp quality

Print

Brightness
Embossing design

Laminated
Perforation

Height
Net weight (without packaging)

Gross weight

36 g/m?
692.064 g
724064 g

72 %

INWI/HAND ALLOVER 14-16
DOT

Yes
Yes

178 mm
0.724 kg

0.724 kg
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Trading unit

Display pallet Weight of product without 4.344 kg
packaging in trading unit
Consumer packs/trading unit 6 Gross weight 4.389 kg
Length/Depth 600 mm Weight of trading unit packaging 45g
material
Width 400 mm
NI
Height 178 mm 6'4143017013654
Pallet
Pallet type POOL 80X120 Width 800 mm
Trading units / pallet 44 Height 2,108 mm
Layers per pallet 11 Weight of product without 191.153 kg
packaging in pallet
Trading units / pallet layer 4 Gross weight 218.541 kg
Length/Depth 1,200 mm

Country of Origin: Germany

EAN

This leaflet is provided for information purposes only and no
liability of any kind is accepted for potential errors or inaccuracies.
Metsa Tissue reserves the right to alter its products, product
information and product range without any notice.

“Yu Metsa

05/02/26 15:54 metsagroup.com Copyright © Metsa Tissue Corporation



